
MOWATT LANE
GARAGE

MOWATT LANE 
GARAGE

NEW CARROLLTON
METRO STATION

#20
AM SERVICE

PM SERVICE

AUBURN AVENUE
 RIVERDALE ROAD

#39• •

7:10

11:05

2:03

9:44

10:40

1:30

9:15

7:45

11:45

2:45

7:18

11:18

2:16

9:57

SATURDAY 5/11DEPART ARRIVE

SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW

SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW

Service begins at Riverdale Rd and 
Auburn Ave (stop 11) at approx. 7 AM

Service ends at Mitchell Building 
(stop 51) at approx. 10:25 PM

SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW


