DEPART	SATURDA	AY 5/11	ARRIVE
MOWATT LANE Garage	NEW CARROLLTON Metro station	AUBURN AVENUE Riverdale Road	MOWATT LANE Garage
•	#20	#39	•
AM SERVICE			
Service begins at Riverdale Rd a Auburn Ave (stop 11) at approx. 7		7:18	7:45
SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW			
10:40	11:05	11:18	11:45
SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW			
PM SERVICE			
1:30	2:03	2:16	2:45
SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW			
9:15	9:44	9.07	ervice ends at Mitchell Building stop 51) at approx. 10:25 PM